
 3101 SEQ #:  3,2239/27/2023Key: Town of TRURO - Fiscal Year 2024  7:11 pm

DESCRIPTION CARDBNPARCEL ID CLASS% 

ofMixed-Res/Chpt68 SO PAMET RD51-55-0  11 10170

%1stINSPAMOUNTDESCTYPMT NOT PMT DTSALE PRICE BK-PG (Cert) BYDOSTRANSFER HISTORY

ADJ BASE SAFCD CREDIT AMTT NbhdAC/SF/UN Infl1 Infl2 Infl3 Lpi

 0NSD FRNTZONING CURRENT ASSESSED PREVIOUS  TOTAL

N

O

T

E

 LAND  432,380  376,010 

 BUILDING  396,100  335,900 
NAT'L SEASHORENbhd

 DETACHED  0  0 Infl1 NO ADJ

 OTHER  0  0 NO ADJInfl2

 TOTAL

RCNLDTY

MODEL 1 RESIDENTIAL

QUAL COND ADJ PRICEDIM/NOTE UNITSYB

AQUALITY AVERAGE [100%] 1.00

STYLE  4  1.10 CAPE [100%]

FRAME  1  1.00 WOOD FRAME [100%]

 1850YEAR BLT

MEASURE FC6/16/2016

EFF.YR/AGE

LIST FC5/26/2016

REVIEW MR5/7/2021

$NLA(RCN)

NET AREA

 0.985 

 2,821

 1,042,291

62 62 %COND

 0FUNC

 0ECON

DEPR  62 % GD  38

$396,100

BAT TCD ADJ PRICE RCNUNITSDESCRIPTION DESCRIPTIONADJELEMENT

UNITSCAPACITY

BLDG COMMENTS

ADJ

2

7

4

2

6

0

STORIES(FAR)

ROOMS

BEDROOMS

BATHROOMS

FIXTURES

UNITS

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$4,200

1.00

100

300

300

300

A

A

A

A

0.210

1.000

1.180

0.920

 16

 16

 16

 16

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

 1

 1

 1

 1

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

 1

 1

 1

 1

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

828,230

63,250

63,250

63,250

2.48

1.00

1.00

1.00

 1

 1

 1

 1

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

SR4

SR4

SR4

SR4

2.30

2.30

2.30

2.30

430,770

1,250

300

60

62,000

74,340

58,130

VC

CH 61A LIEN=BK 13255-245.  FY06 ACREAGE ADJ 

PER 12/27/04  SURVEY=.21AC BLDG ENVELOPE. 

REST=ORCHARDS+RELATED FARM/ACCESS LAND.

$369

 100

22-249X

FY2018

16-251X

06/07/2022

10/21/2016

11/30/2006

REHAB

RES EXEMPT

REHAB

CHECK DATA

21,760 10/04/2022

04/23/2018

07/19/2018

05/08/2009

LG

JN

JH

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

MOONEY GEORGE M &JANET E 

MOONEY GEORGE MALCOM &

SOUTH PAMET ROAD REALTY T

09/26/2013

09/26/2013

12/13/1994

A

A

99

27718-5

27718-1

9480-287

3.310 Acres

ADJ VALUE

LOCATION CLASSCURRENT OWNER
L

E

G

A

L

L

A

N

D

D

E

T

A

C

H

E

D

B

U

I

L

D

I

N

G

S YB TOTAL RCN

RCNLD

SIZE ADJ

4

35

4

30

DETAIL ADJ

OVERALL

 1.000 

 1.100 

BN ID

CONDITION ELEM CD

CD ADJ DESC

1952 / 70

714A

718A

720A

LLU

BAS

BMU

BAS

USF

BIG

USF

PAT

WDK

F22

N

L

N

L

L

N

L

N

N

O

336

896

780

780

585

560

560

256

474

1

168.62

317.83

82.49

317.83

251.20

80.19

251.20

17.07

52.09

22,822.80

56,657

284,772

64,346

247,905

146,951

44,905

140,671

4,369

24,693

22,823

LOWER LEVEL UNF

BAS AREA

BSMT UNFINISHED

BAS AREA

UP-STRY FIN

BUILT-IN GARAGE

UP-STRY FIN

PATIO

ATT WOOD DECK

FPL 2S 2OP

A

+

B

B

B

C

C

D

+

1975

1850

1850

1975

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

4

2

1

1

2

1

1

1

FOUNDATION

EXT. COVER

ROOF SHAPE

ROOF COVER

FLOOR COVER

INT. FINISH

HEATING/COOLING

FUEL SOURCE

BSMT WALL

CLAPBOARD

GABLE

ASPHALT SHINGLE

SOFTWOOD

PLASTER

FORCED AIR

OIL

PHOTO 03/17/2021

BUILDING

 711,910  828,480 

MOONEY GEORGE M &JANET E (LE)

RMNDR: MOONEY ELIZABETH A ETAL

PO BOX 787

TRURO, MA 02666-0787


